Election for

Date

Number to be elected
Valid votes

Invalid votes

Quota

eSTV Reg. 54096
Election rules

Candidates

CREER, James
HESLOP, Anthony
MOLLON, Keith
MOORE, John
ROBINSON, Graham

TALBOT-LANDON, Sarah

Non-transferable
Totals

Durham
28/05/2019
4
167
1
34
2.0.16
Custom
Stage
First Surplus of
Preferences TALBOT-LANDON, Sarah
30 8.48
24 4.24
24 3.18
9 1.59
25 3.18
55 -21
0.33
167

2 Stage
Exclusion of
MOORE, John

38.48
28.24
27.18
10.59
28.18
34
0.33
167

3 Stage
Surplus of
CREER, James

38.48

3.53 31.77

1 28.18
-10.59 -

3.53 31.71

34

253 2.86

167

-4.48 34 Elected
1.96 33.73 Elected

1.96 30.14
0.56 32.27 Elected
34 Elected

2.86

167



